
Project: Milton East Fire Station - 2382
Contractor: Tower Construction Corp.
Update: 06/13/25

Holiday

Trade Task M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su
Century Topsoil removal

MAK Temporary ElectricPost

MAK/DPW Disconnect crosswalk light PENDING RFP 006.0

Century Remove street island and repave PENDING RFP 006.0

Century Site cuts

Century Trenching for underground utilities Confirm existing utility tie in locations

Century Subgrading

TOM Permitting

Task # Task Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

1

2

3

4

5

3 Week Look Ahead

This week Next week

6/16/2025 6/23/2025

3 Weeks Out2 Weeks Out

6/30/2025

Working on Task
Critical Path
Shutdown (Weather)

Notes

Delayed

Shutdowns

7/7/2025

Description Survey Required Survey Required
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